
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Finance Committee Meeting Agenda

May 5, 2016, 7:30 a.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Macatawa Bank Investment Policy Statement For Cemetery Perpetual Care Fund

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to approve the policy statement. 

MACATAWA BANK IPS FOR CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE 
FUND.PDF

Payless Shoe Source Purchase Agreement Two Week Extension Request

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to approve the two week extension 

request to the purchase agreement.

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1881?fileID=12184
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/3eb15096-6069-4d69-9042-f96ede3d020c

